LG5924 Series Single Channel Safety Relays Selection Chart
Part Number Price Marking Type Voltage Outputs Connection Drawing
LG5924-02-61-24 $126.00 1-channel E-STOP 24VDC 2 NO Fixed screw terminals PDF
LG5924-02PC-61-24 $136.00 1-channel E-STOP 24VDC 2 NO Push-in cage clamp PDF
LG5924-48-61-24 $140.00 1-channel E-STOP 24VDC 3 NO, 1 NC Fixed screw terminals PDF
LG5924-48PC-61-24 $150.00 1-channel E-STOP 24VDC 3 NO, 1 NC Push-in cage clamp PDF
LG5924-48-61-110 $160.00 1-channel E-STOP 110VAC 3 NO, 1 NC Fixed screw terminals PDF
LG5924-48PC-61-110 $170.00 1-channel E-STOP 110VAC 3 NO, 1 NC Push-in cage clamp PDF
LG5924-48-61-230 $160.00 1-channel E-STOP 230VAC 3 NO, 1 NC Fixed screw terminals PDF
LG5924 Controllers Safety Relay Specification Table
General Specifications
Temperature Storage: -25°C to 85°C [-13°F to 185°F] Operating: -25°C to 55°C [-13°F to 131°F]
Altitude < 2,000m [6562ft]